Making Connectivity, Easy
19925 SE Hawthorne RD Bldg B,  Hawthorne, FL 32640
P: 352.481.0033   F: 352.481.0030
Six2 Inc.
TF: 888.620.0062   info@Six-2.com  www.Six-2.com
Features and Benefits
• Heavy Duty, Aluminum Panels
Custom Metal Finish Colors Available
High Quality Molded Case Main Breaker
High Quality Hydraulic/Magnetic Breakers
•
•
•
• LED Courtesy Lamps
Product #:
PD-225-FC-NM
Description:
10 Unit Rack, 225A Power Distribution Unit. Installed
in Steel Lined 19" Rack.  0.125” Aluminum Panels.
Typical Applications:
Theaters, Live Events, Convention Centers
Worship Venues, Rentals, Remote Site Locations
Assembly Details
Assembly details subject to change. Latest info available at www.Six-2.com.
225A Flightcase Distro
Laser Engraved For Marking
0.125 " ALUM
Black Anodized
(5) Standard Single Pole Cam-type Male Connectors
(5) Test Points And (3) Lamps For Input Connectors
(1) 225 Amp 240/125VAC 3 Pole Thermal-Magnetic Molded Case Breaker
(3) Lamps for Breaker Power Indication
(1) Lamp Set with Breaker and Switch
(6) L21-30R Twistlock Connectors
(6) 5-20R Edison Connectors (6) 30 Amp 3 Pole Hydraulic/Magnetic Breakers
(6) 20 Amp 1 Pole Hydraulic/Magnetic Breaker
10 Rack Unit Height
(5) Standard Single Pole Cam-type Female Connectors 10 RU Steel Lined Flightcase
HIGH
LOW
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
1             2              3 1                                 2                               3
4                                 5                               6
4             5              6
20 20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20 20
7                                 8                               9
10                                 11                               12
7                      8                      9
10                    11                    12
(6) L14-30R Twistlock Connectors
(6) 30 Amp 2 Pole Hydraulic/Magnetic Breakers
20 20 20 20 20 20
Warning! Connect left to right. Disconnect right to left
Always turn off power source before disconnecting Camlocks
O
n
O
ff
1.888.620.0062
MADE IN THE USA
Unit Rating
120/208Vac
225 A
3 PH
A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6
A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6
Type 1 Enclosure For Indoor Use Only
For Use By Qualified Personnel Only